
Dr. Thomas A. Swift Elementary School 2022-23 

School Phone: 604.853.7730 

School opens 1/2 day (dismissal at 11:30 a.m.) Tuesday, September 6, 2022

First Full Day of Kindergarten September 21, s0ss

Meet the Teacher Open House 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm Wednesday, September 21, 2022

Non-Instructional Day #1 - No school Thursday, September 29, 2022

Orange Shirt Day Observed Wednesday, September 28, 2022

Day of Truth and Reconciliation - Stat Holiday Friday, September 30, 2022

Photo Day #1  (individual & class -weather permitting) Tuesday, October 4, 2022

World Teachers' Day - let your teachers know you appreciate them Wednesday, October 5, 2022

Terry Fox Run at 9 a.m. - Swift Shirt Day Friday, October 7, 2022

Thanksgiving Day - No school Monday, October 10, 2022

Photo Day #2 (only for those absent on photo day #1) Friday, October 14, 2022

Scholastic Book Fair October 18- 20, 2022

Half Day of School 11:30 am Dismissal Wednesday, October 19, 2022

Parent Teacher Conferences Afternoon and Evening Wednesday, October 19, 2022

2 Hour Early Dismissal 11:50 am Dismissal Thursday, October 20, 2022

Parent Teacher Conferences Afternoon Thursday, October 20, 2022

Non-Instructional Day #2 - No school Friday, October 21, 2022

Spirit Day - Halloween - costume or orange and black Monday, October 31, 2022

Remembrance Day  Assembly at 10:50 a.m. Wednesday, November 9, 2022

Non-Instructional Day #3 - No school Thursday, November 10, 2022

Remembrance Day - no school Friday, November 11, 2022

Wacky Hair Day Friday, November 25, 2022

First Report Card sent home Friday, December 2, 2022

Christmas Fun Day Friday, December 2, 2022

Christmas Concerts (1:00 pm & 6:00 pm) TBA

Spirit Day - P.J. & Stuffy Day/Milk and Cookies Friday, December 16, 2022

Winter Vacation December 22, 2022 - January 2, 2023

School re-opens after Winter Vacation Tuesday, January 3, 2023

Kindergarten Registration begins Late January

Winter Hat Day Wednesday, January 18, 2023

Half Day of School 11:30 am Dismissal Wednesday, February 15, 2023

Parent Teacher Conferences Afternoon and Evening Wednesday, February 15, 2023

2 Hour Early Dismissal 11:50 am Dismissal Thursday, February 16, 2023

Parent Teacher Conferences Afternoon Thursday, February 16, 2023

Non-Instructional Day #4 - no school Friday, February 17, 2023

Family Day Holiday - no school Monday, February 20, 2023

Pink Shirt Day Wednesday, February 22, 2023

Second Report Card sent home Friday, March 3, 2023

Last day before Spring Vacation Friday, March 10, 2023

Spring Vacation March 11 - 26, 2022

School re-opens after Spring Vacation Monday, March 27, 2023

Break the Rules Day Friday, March 31, 2023

Good Friday - no school Friday, April 7, 2023

Easter Monday - no school Monday, April 10, 2023

Ready, Set, Learn Event for Preschoolers TBA

Rainbow Day/Tye Dye Day Thursday, April 27, 2023

Non-Instructional Day #5- no school Friday, April 28, 2023

Swift Wear Day Wednesday, May 17, 2023

Non-Instructional Day #6 - no school Friday, May 19, 2023

Victoria Day - no school Monday, May 22, 2023

Swift Carnival Fun Fair Day Thursday, June 1, 2023

Beach Party Day Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Grade 5 Year End Picnic Thursday, June 15, 2023

Swift Fun Day Friday, June 16, 2023

Service Recognition Assembly 9 am TBA

Awards Assembly at 10:30 a.m. TBA

Third and Final Report Card sent home Thursday, June 29, 2023

Last Day of School for students Thursday, June 29, 2023

Last day for teachers and TA's Friday, June 30, 2023

Please see the website for updates on

Swift Spirit Days.

**Dates Subject to Change**

Check Website Calendar for Updates 

swift.abbyschools.ca Updated  


